
 
 

  
 
 
 

0-18 
 

19-32 
 

33-48 
 

49-62 
 

63+ 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Warning 
w/ Aid 

 

1.0-1.29 
 

1.30-1.50 
 

1.51-1.75 
 

1.76-1.99 
 

NA 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

     Probation 
No Aid 

 

NA 
 

1.0-1.29 
 

1.26-1.50 
 

1.51-1.75 
 

1.76-1.99 
 
 
 

  

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

   
 

.99 or Below 
 

.99 or Below 
 

1.25 or Less 
 

1.50 or Less 
 

1.75 or Less 

Afteer this many hours 
attempted  

 
00 

 
11-118 

 
119-332 

 
333-448 

 
449-662 

 
663-778 

 
779-996 

% of hours to 
complete  successfully              

 
0 

 
40% 

 
50% 

 
60% 

 
70% 

 
75% 

 
80% 

Accrued  credits 
(for max # of attempts)  

 
0 

 
 

6 
 

16 
 

28 
 

43 
 

58 
 

76 

 
BBEFORE this award 

 
11 

 
22 

 
33 

 
44 

 
55 

 
66 

This many credits 
mmust be accrued 

 
0 

 
6 

 
15 

 
27 

 
39 

 
51 

This grade point 
aaverage must be 
attained  

 
 

.00 

 
 

1.30 

 
 

1.50 

 
 

1.80 

 
 

2.00 

 
 

2.00 

Number of TAP 
ppoints student 
currently has  

 
 

0 

 
 

6 

 
 

12 

 
 

18 

 
 

24 30 

BEFORE this award  1 2 3 4 5 6 
This many credits 
mmust be accrued 

 
0 

 
3 

 
9 

 
18 

 
30 

 
45 

This grade point 
aaverage must be 
attained  

 
 

.00 

 
 

1.0 

 
 

1.50 

 
 

1.75 

 
 

2.00 

 
 

2.00 
Number of TAP 
ppoints student 
currently has  

 
 

0 

 
 

6 

 
 

12 

 
 

18 

 
 

24 30 

Updated 
  11/1/12 

College Standards of Academic Progress-GPA 

Hrs.   Attempted  Dismissed  

~GPA & Coursework Completion~ 

*Min. of 

*This cell only 

  TAP

  TAP

~Non-remedial students first getting aid 
in 10/11 & thereafter 

But must have 
6 hrs of completion 

Determine Tap eligibility based on TAP FIRST.  If they do not meet standard-then determine yr of 1st award & remedial status & review on correct chart. 
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